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2 - Special Mint Sets

WO NUARWNRH

N N N NN NNNNER KR B B H B B H |k
NOUWAMWNHEROOL®NOUMWNEKEDO

2 - 1968 Mint Sets
2 - 1968 Mint Sets
2 - 1969 Mint Sets
2 - 1970 Mint Sets
1976 Mint Set

2 - 1977 Mint Sets
2 - 1977 Mint Sets
2 - 1978 Mint Sets
3 - 1978 Mint Sets
2 - 1979 Mint Sets
3 - 1979 Mint Sets

1979, 1980, 1981 Mint Sets

2 - 1980 Mint Sets
2 - 1980 Mint Sets
2 - 1981 Mint Sets
2 - 1981 Mint Sets
4 - 1979 Year Sets
3 - 1986 Mint Sets
2 - 1986 Mint Sets
5 - 1987 Mint Sets
5 - 1988 Mint Sets
5 - 1989 Mint Sets
3 - 1971 Mint Sets
5 - 1990 Mint Sets
5 - 1991 Mint Sets
5 - 1933 Mint Sets
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2 - 1995 Mint Sets
4 - 1995 Mint Sets
1996 Mint Set

2 - 1996 Mint Sets
2 - 1996 Mint Sets
2 - 1996 Mint Sets
5 - 1997 Mint Sets
3 - 1997 Mint Sets
4 - 1998 Mint Sets
4 - 1998 Mint Sets
2 - 1999 Mint Sets
2 - 1999 Mint Sets
2 - 1999 Mint Sets

1963 Proof Set
1964 Proof Set
2 - 1968 Proof Sets
2 - 1968 Proof Sets

3-1969
2-1970
2-1970
3-1971
3-1971
4 -1977
4 -1978
4 -1979
2-1980
2-1980
2-1981
2-1981

1981, 1982 Proof Sets

Proof Sets
Proof Sets
Proof Sets
Proof Sets
Proof Sets
Proof Sets
Proof Sets
Proof Sets
Proof Sets
Proof Sets
Proof Sets
Proof Sets

4 - 1982 Proof Sets
4 - 1983 Proof Sets
4 - 1984 Proof Sets
5 - 1985 Proof Sets
3 - 1986 Proof Sets
2 - 1986 Proof Sets
3 - 1987 Proof Sets



65. 3 -1987 Proof Sets

66. 5 -1988 Proof Sets

67. 5 -1989 Proof Sets

68. 5-1990 Proof Sets

69. 5 -1991 Proof Sets

70. 2 -1997 Proof Sets

71. 2 -1997 Proof Sets

72. 2 -1997 Proof Sets

73. 2 -1997 Proof Sets

74. 4 - 1998 Proof Sets

75. 4 -1998 Proof Sets

76. 1996 Silver Proof Set

77. 1999 Proof Silver State Quarters

78. 1999, 2000 Proof 10 coin Set

79. 2 -2000 10 Coin Proof Set

80. Roll 1965 40% Kennedy Halves

81. Roll 1965 40% Kennedy Halves

82. 1990 P Proof Ike Comm.

83. 1990 P Proof Ike Comm.

84. 1987 P Proof Constitution Bicentennial Comm.
85. 1986 P Proof Statute of Liberty Set; Silver Dol., Clad Half
86. 1991 P Proof Mt. Rushmore Comm.; Silver Dol., Clad Half
87. 1991 P Proof Korea Silver Dol

88. 1993 Prestige Proof Set

89. 2-1982 D, S Washington Comm; Silver
90. 2-1982 D, S Washington Comm; Silver
91. 2-1982 D, S Washington Comm; Silver
92. 2-1982 D, S Washington Comm; Silver
93. 10 Niagara Tokens, 2 Smokey Mt Tokens
94. 1977, 2 - 1978 Canadian Mint Sets

95. 3 -1970 Manitoba Comm. Dols.

96. 3 -1971 British Columbia Comm. Dols
97. 1970, 1971 Unc. Canadian Sets

98. 2 -1979 Unc. Canadian Sets

99. 2 -1980 Unc. Canadian Sets

100. 2 - 1981 Unc. Canadian Sets

101. 2 - 1982 Unc. Canadian Sets
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134.
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138.

2 - 1983 Unc. Canadian Sets

2 - 1986 Unc. Canadian Sets

2 - 1987 Unc. Canadian Sets

2 - 1988 Unc. Canadian Sets

2 - 1989 Unc. Canadian Sets

1797 Griffon Comm., Canadian 50% Silver
1985, 86, 87 Australian Unc. Set

1988, 2 - 1989 Australian Unc. Sets

1990 Australian 8 Coin Unc. Set

1991 Australian 8 Coin Unc. Set

1986 S Am.
1987 S Am.
1988 S Am.
1989 S Am.
1990 S Am.
1991 S Am.
1997 P Am.
1997 P Am.
1998 P Am.
1998 P Am.

Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof

1999 P Am.
1999 P Am.
2000 P Am.
2000 P Am.
1909 - 1964 Lincoln Cents; Partial Set, 37 missing, 55 extra
15 Liberty Nickels

Jeff. Nickel Set, 1938 - 1961; 5 missing

Jeff Nickel Set, 1938 - 1962; 8 missing

Partial Mercury Dime Set; 38 Dimes

1946 - 1964 D Roosevelt Dime Set

1946 - 1964 D Roosevelt Dime Set

Partial Washington Quarter Set, 1932 - 1945: 16 coins
1946 - 1959 Washington Quarter Set, Complete

1932 - 1948 Partial Washington Quarter Set; 7 missing
Early Walking Lib. Half Dols.; $8.00 FV

1937 - 1947 Walking Lib. Half Dols., $9.50 FV

$5.00 FV Walking Liberty Halves

Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
Eagle Proof
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143.
144.
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146.
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148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
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157.
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160.
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167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.

Franklin Half Set; 5 missing

Franklin Half Set; Complete

Partial Lincoln Set; 3 Books

Jefferson Nickel Set Complete

Partial Mercury Dime Set; $6.50 FV

1946 - 1965 Roosevelt Dime Set; Complete
Partial Kennedy Set, $7.50 FV

Washington Quarter Set, 1932 - 1964; 2 missing, $21.25 FV
20 Franklin Halves, Mixed Dates and MM
20 Silver Halves, WLK and Franklins; Mixed
5 - 1984 Mint Sets

2000, 2001 Mint Sets

2000, 2001 Mint Sets

2000, 2001 Mint Sets

2001, 2002 Mint Sets

2001, 2002 Mint Sets

2003, 2004 Mint Sets

2003, 2004 Mint Sets

3 - 2001 Proof Sets

1987, 2 -2001 Proof Sets

2 - 2002 Proof Sets

2 - 2003 Proof Sets

2 - 2004 Proof Sets

2 - 2005 Proof Sets

2 - 2006 Proof Sets

2009 Proof Set

2009 Proof Set

1992 Olympic Proof Set

1984 Canadian Mint Set

2 Books, Canadian Small Cents

Mixed Canadian Book, Nickels, Dimes, Quarters; 20 Silver
2 Rolls Bicentennial Kennedy Halves

2 Rolls Bicentennial Kennedy halves

1888 Morgan Dol.

1990 O Morgan Dol.

1921 Morgan Dol.

1921 D Morgan Dol.
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177.
178.
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180.
181.
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184.
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187.
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189.
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198.
199.
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203.
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205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.

1921 S Morgan Dol.

1922 Peace Dol

1922 D Peace Dol.

1922 S Peace Dol.

1923 Peace Dol.

1924 Peace Dol.

1909 S Lincoln Cent; F

1931 S Lincoln Cent; XF

1939 D Lincoln Cent; BU

1899, 06, 07, 08, 11 Liberty Nickels
1911 Liberty Nickel; AU

1938 S Jefferson Nickel; Unc.
1937 D Half; XF

1939 Half; XF

1940 Half; XF

1941 Half; XF

1941 S Half; XF

1942 Half; XF

1943 Half’' XF

1944 Half; XF

1945 Half; XF

1946 Half; XF

1923 S Mercury Dime

1927, 28, 29 Mercury Dimes
1936, 1940 D Mercury Dimes
1942 D, 1942 S Mercury Dimes
1943, 1944 Mercury Dimes
1945 D, 1945 S Mercury Dimes
1898 O, 1914 D, 1916 Dimes; 1912 Quarter
1820 Large Cent

1827 Large Cent

1828 Large Cent

1828 Large Cent; Plugged
1829 Large Cent

1846 Large Cent

1845 Large Cent

1849 Large Cent



213. 2-1902, 2 - 1905, 2 - 1907 Indian H.C.
214. 2- WLK Halves; Mixed

215. 167 Lincoln Cents, Mixed Dates and MM
216. 14 Foreign Silver Coins Mixed

217. $4.00 U.S. Silver; Mixed

218. Foreign Coinage; 57 coins

219. $10.00 U.S. Quarters; 90% Silver

220. $10.00 U.S. Quarters;; 90% Silver

221. $10.00 U.S. Quarters;; 90% Silver

222. $10.00 U.S. Quarters; 90% Silver

223. $20.00 U.S. Dimes; 90% Silver

224. $20.00 U.S. Dimes; 90% Silver

225. $7.00 U.S. Dimes; 90% Silver

226. $5.00 Mercury Dimes

227. $5.00 Mercury Dimes

228. $5.00 Mercury Dimes

229. $5.00 Mercury Dimes

230. $10,00 U.S. War Nickels; Mixed

231. 1880, 1896 Morgan Dollars

232. 1922, 1923 S Peace Dollars

233. 1960 D Small Date, 1960 D Large Date Unc. Rolls
234. 4 - 1964 Kennedy Halves

235. 4 - Kennedy Halves; 1966, 2 - 67, 68 D
236. 4 Rolls Jeff. Nickels; 3 - 1965 P, 1 -1962D
237. Mixed Sheet Nickels, Quarters, Halves
238. $6.00 FV; 4 - 1971 1kes, 2 - 2000 Sagawea’s
239. Medallions and Tokens

240. Approx. 2280 Wheat Cents

241. Approx. 4800 Wheat Cents

242, Misc. Coin Supplies

243. 7 Whitman Coin Holders

244. Misc. U.S. & Canadian Coin Holders

245. Red Book Series, 1966 - 1983; 2 missing

Terms: Cash, Check, Credit Card with proper ID auction day. 4% buyer's premium on
all sales, 4% waived for cash or check. All items sold AS IS - Where IS. Once item
leaves premises — No returns or refunds.

Vendors bring your numbers-sales tax collected!



Check out our website @ www.wallickauctions.com for all our upcoming auctions!
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